
 

Amendment No. 3 

 
Tender No. : T-2115/MSETCL/CO/C&M/Pre-T/SSPre-Tender (RFx No. 6000000973) 

Name  : Work of construction of LILO on 220 kV Shendra-Chitepimpalgaon line at 220 kV 

Shendra DMIC GIS S/S using underground cable - 06 km on turnkey basis under 

Aurangabad Zone MSETCL Maharashtra. 

 

 The Maharashtra State Electricity Transmission Company Ltd., Mumbai, has invited offers in TWO 

bid system (Techno- commercial and price bid) from the eligible bidders for work of construction 

of LILO on 220 kV Shendra-Chitepimpalgaon line at 220 kV Shendra DMIC GIS S/S using 

underground cable - 06 km on turnkey basis under Aurangabad Zone MSETCL Maharashtra. vide 

SRM e-Tender No. T-2115 (RFx No. 6000000973).  

 

Bidders are requested to note following: 

 The last date and time for sale and submission of bid is extended up to 02.11.2021 at 13:00 hr 

 The Date and time for opening of techno- commercial bid is 02.11.2021 at 15:00 hr. 

 Bidders are requested to submit the EMD BG of the amount Rs. 59,19,593.37 i.e. as per revised 

estimated cost. 

 In the event if bidders have drawn EMD BG on or before date of publishing amendment no. 2 

(i.e. 22.10.2021), the EMD BG(s) having amount not less than Rs. 58,77,644.23 as per original 

estimated cost will be accepted. 

All other contents remains unchanged. The bidders are requested to check the details on our website 

www.srmetender.mahatransco.in. 

     

           Sd/-       

         Chief Engineer (C&M) 

 

http://www.srmetender.mahatransco.in/

